
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 1 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SOLI AGATA 01 19 881) 2008

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BENEDETTI CATERINA 01 29 172) 2008

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SASSATELLI MATILDE 01 46 503) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 2 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

QUILETTI RICCARDO 00 49 031) 2007

ONDABLU ASDFAGNINI DENIS 00 50 142) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

LANCELLOTTI NICOLO' 00 51 253) 2007

ONDABLU ASDMONTANARI ALBERTO 00 55 514) 2007
MODENA NUOTOMAMEI GIANMARCO 00 55 725) 2007
MODENA NUOTOSALVIOLI TOMMASO 00 59 546) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PARMIGGIANI TOMMASO 01 02 257) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BARALDI MATTEO 01 02 658) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMACCHI FEDERICO 01 05 589) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLORUBERTO TOMMASO 01 06 4210) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BONETTI CRISTIAN 01 12 4711) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GIANAROLI MATTIA 01 17 9312) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 3 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI CATERINA 00 41 811) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABICO NICOLE 00 48 012) 2007
ONDABLU ASDCALANCA ELETTRA 00 48 843) 2007
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI GIULIA 00 48 924) 2007
ONDABLU ASDCAROTA GIULIA 00 49 435) 2007
ONDABLU ASDVELASCO CHEOPE 00 50 106) 2007
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBULGARELLI BENEDETTA 00 51 847) 2007
ONDABLU ASDDJEBALI INES 00 53 368) 2007
MODENA NUOTOLODI VALENTINA 00 54 759) 2007
ONDABLU ASDIACCONI GIULIA 00 55 4410) 2007
MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA SARA 00 57 8811) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBIBA SABRINA 01 00 6012) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPAMBIANCO LEILA 01 05 0413) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMERLI ARIANNA 01 05 1714) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTONIOLO ASIA 01 09 9515) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVALLOTTI SARA 01 54 1516) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 4 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDBELLEI ALESSANDRO 00 37 281) 2006
ONDABLU ASDBARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 00 38 492) 2006
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ONDABLU ASDLEPRAI MICHELE 00 38 773) 2006
ONDABLU ASDLUSENTI NICOLO' 00 42 884) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO RICCARDO 00 43 495) 2006

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BEDESCHI FLAVIO 00 44 706) 2006

MODENA NUOTOFANTINI FRANCESCO 00 46 737) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO 00 47 118) 2006

ASD TEAM FUTURACAVICCHI DANIELE 00 48 459) 2006
ONDABLU ASDVACCARI TOMMASO 00 48 6210) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PONZONI GABRIELE 00 48 9511) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCAPPI MARCO 00 52 9712) 2006
MODENA NUOTOSTEPHANIUK EVGENIY 00 54 7413) 2006
ONDABLU ASDTINTI ANDREA 00 56 2314) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PALMISANO DANIELE 00 56 4415) 2006

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ROLI ANDREA 00 59 9916) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBORRI CHRISTIAN 01 00 7017) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRANDINI MARCO 01 01 2818) 2006
MODENA NUOTOFRANCO ALESSANDRO 01 02 2319) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUARINI ALESSANDRO 01 05 6920) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLORINALDI MATTEO 01 10 1421) 2006
MODENA NUOTOVEGA PATRIZIO 01 12 2522) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 5 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MODENA NUOTOGUANDALINI MICOL 00 43 181) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO MICHELLE 00 43 852) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASTELLI MARTINA 00 44 603) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCERCHIARI MARTINA THI

MO
00 45 544) 2006

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI BEATRICE 00 46 295) 2006
N.C. UISP MODENAMEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 00 48 416) 2006
N.C. UISP MODENAMEZZANOTTE MATILDE 00 48 416) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NORI SARA 00 49 208) 2006

ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI CAMILLA 00 49 949) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAMARANGONI SOFIA 00 51 1410) 2006
MODENA NUOTODEVOTI MARIA CHIARA 00 51 9111) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ZANARDI GIORGIA 00 54 4512) 2006

ASD TEAM FUTURAKOZLOVA IANA 00 56 7013) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMARAZZI ALICE 00 59 4314) 2006
ONDABLU ASDOLEARI MARTINA 01 00 2415) 2006
MODENA NUOTOVOSTINIC MARIJIA 01 01 4916) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 6 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI MATTEO 00 35 081) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGOLDONI TOMMASO 00 36 662) 2005
MODENA NUOTOAVANZI JACOPO 00 36 923) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VENTURI RICCARDO 00 36 923) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODALLARI ANDREA 00 37 455) 2005
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POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFERRARI NICCOLO' 00 39 796) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MIGLIORI GIACOMO 00 39 947) 2005

NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERPANZANI ALESSANDRO 00 40 138) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENAIACOANGELI ALESSANDRO 00 40 249) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 00 40 5310) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENATOMEI LUCA 00 40 5911) 2005
ASD TEAM FUTURABERGAMINI ALEX 00 42 5212) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERVUOCOLO THOMAS 00 44 3913) 2005
MODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI TOMMASO 00 44 5314) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERCAPPI MARCO 00 44 7115) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENAVERRI SEBASTIANO 00 46 2216) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE 00 47 3017) 2005

NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERTUTUJANU STEPHAN 00 48 0118) 2005
MODENA NUOTOSALVIOLI MATTEO 00 50 7719) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 7 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDVINCENZI ELENA 00 35 751) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GIROTTI ERICA 00 35 862) 2005

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MANGANO ASIA 00 38 253) 2005

NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBARUFFALDI ALESSIA 00 40 264) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENARINALDI NICOLE MIA 00 40 585) 2005
ONDABLU ASDGIORDANO MARTINA 00 40 826) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVEDONI CAROLINA 00 41 157) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORASPONI MARTINA 00 42 038) 2005
ONDABLU ASDCIRIESI SARA 00 45 689) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENABAUTTA CECILIA 00 47 0310) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCUREDDA MARTILDE 00 54 0811) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 8 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVALENTINI TOMMASO 00 33 711) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA 00 34 872) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOALBERINI PIETRO 00 34 913) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMAZZONI SAMUELE 00 35 264) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENATORRICELLI TOMMASO 00 36 545) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENASMERIERI PIETRO 00 36 686) 2004
MODENA NUOTORICHIUSA ANDREA 00 36 737) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENARICCARDI DAVIDE 00 36 858) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI RICCARDO 00 36 869) 2004
MODENA NUOTOSHAW ALESSANDRO 00 38 7710) 2004
MODENA NUOTOBELLEI MARCO 00 38 9911) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAREBECCHI RICCARDO 00 39 3112) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BONETTI MATTEO 00 39 5113) 2004

N.C. UISP MODENAROSSI MATTIA 00 39 5314) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCAROZZI ALESSANDRO 00 39 8915) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASOLARI RICCARDO 00 40 0916) 2004
ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI SIMONE 00 40 1517) 2004
MODENA NUOTOPIRONDI FEDERICO 00 41 0418) 2004
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MODENA NUOTOASCARI ANDREA 00 42 2219) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOPANCANI SAMUELE 00 45 1520) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 9 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOKLEMENT KLARISSA 01 07 711) 2004
ONDABLU ASDFONTANA CHIARA 01 08 192) 2004
ONDABLU ASDZACCARIA GIORGIA 01 10 813) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGIBELLINI ISABELLA 01 19 074) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI GIORGIA 01 19 555) 2004

ASD TEAM FUTURAPINOTTI MATILDA 01 19 555) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CIOBANU ADA BEATRICE 01 20 557) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRUPPI ELENA 01 21 148) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ODORICI ELISA 01 24 989) 2004

N.C. UISP MODENAORLANDI CAMILLA 01 25 8510) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BEDESCHI CHIARA 01 26 0211) 2004

MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA FRANCESCA 01 26 9612) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFORNACIARI CARLOTTA 01 27 4713) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENACREMASCHI LINDA 01 32 1114) 2004
ONDABLU ASDMONTANARI MARTA 01 32 3615) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENATRALLI LAURA 01 37 5816) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 10 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDMASPER EMANUELE 01 11 171) 2003
ASD TEAM FUTURABARUFFALDI MICHAEL 01 11 802) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SALVAGNI ELLIOT 01 12 513) 2003

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI ANDREA 01 15 184) 2003

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBOZZULINI LUCA 01 16 185) 2003
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOREGNANI ALESSANDRO 01 17 296) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MARCHETTI DORI ALAN 01 19 377) 2003

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVARA ALBERTO 01 19 818) 2003

N.C. UISP MODENABRUNI ALESSANDRO 01 26 779) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO FEMMINE ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 11 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMECUGNI MARTINA 01 04 591) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI ANDREA 01 08 472) 2003
MODENA NUOTOSTUPAZZONI GIULIA 01 10 033) 2003
ONDABLU ASDLAZZARETTI GIORGIA 01 10 044) 2003
MODENA NUOTOBOZZALI CHIARA 01 13 935) 2003
MODENA NUOTORISO AURORA 01 15 226) 2003
ONDABLU ASDFERRI ELENA 01 15 567) 2003
MODENA NUOTOARLETTI MATILDE 01 17 208) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTONIOLO ALICE 01 17 689) 2003
ONDABLU ASDMAGNANTE MADDALENA 01 17 7410) 2003
ONDABLU ASDGIULIANI FLORA 01 17 9911) 2003

Pagina 4



MODENA NUOTOD'ANTONIO ZOE 01 19 7912) 2003
ONDABLU ASDCLAESSON EMMY 01 29 4813) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 STILE LIBERO MASCHI ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 12 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDBOTTI RICCARDO 01 00 771) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GOZZOLI SIMONE 01 01 332) 2002

ONDABLU ASDALARICI THOMAS 01 04 853) 2002
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI JACOPO 01 04 853) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI SIMONE 01 06 285) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVIAPPIANI FILIPPO 01 07 826) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NATALI DAVIDE 01 07 927) 2002

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI LUCA 01 10 538) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURABORSARI EDOARDO 01 12 929) 2002
ASD TEAM FUTURABREGOLI ALESSANDRO 01 13 6310) 2002
N.C. UISP MODENAIACOANGELI EDOARDO 01 16 2711) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI LUCA 01 16 6012) 2002

ONDABLU ASDVACCARI RICCARDO 01 19 5213) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 13 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASD TEAM FUTURABREGOLI ALICE 01 06 421) 2008
ASD TEAM FUTURAMARANGONI GILDA 01 23 182) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 14 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDVIVI FEDERICO 00 55 811) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 56 432) 2007

MODENA NUOTOSALVIOLI TOMMASO 01 01 123) 2007
ASD TEAM FUTURAMOLINARI LUCA 01 04 904) 2008
ASD TEAM FUTURARONCATI VALERIO 01 05 645) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFERRARI RICCARDO 01 06 126) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLORUBERTO TOMMASO 01 07 477) 2007
ASD TEAM FUTURABORSARI RICCARDO 01 07 758) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 15 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO ELENA 00 52 991) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI CHIARA 00 53 162) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABICO NICOLE 00 55 843) 2007
ONDABLU ASDVELASCO CHEOPE 00 56 494) 2007
ONDABLU ASDCALANCA ELETTRA 00 59 395) 2007
ONDABLU ASDCLAESSON ELLY 00 59 526) 2007
ONDABLU ASDDJEBALI INES 01 01 327) 2007
ONDABLU ASDIACCONI GIULIA 01 02 738) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMERLI ARIANNA 01 03 129) 2007
MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA SARA 01 03 3510) 2007
MODENA NUOTOLODI VALENTINA 01 07 4811) 2007

Pagina 5



POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGIOVANARDI SOFIA 01 07 7812) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTONIOLO ASIA 01 10 9113) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 16 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BARANI LORENZO 00 47 231) 2006

ONDABLU ASDLUSENTI NICOLO' 00 47 812) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

DI FEDERICO FRANCESCO 00 50 763) 2006

MODENA NUOTOFANTINI FRANCESCO 00 51 884) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PONZONI GABRIELE 00 52 795) 2006

ASD TEAM FUTURABOMBARDA SIMONE 00 54 516) 2006
ONDABLU ASDNICASTRO SAMUELE 00 57 677) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPRANDINI MARCO 00 59 058) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAPIRAZZINI TEO 00 59 329) 2006
ONDABLU ASDVACCARI TOMMASO 01 01 6110) 2006
MODENA NUOTOFRANCO ALESSANDRO 01 03 0111) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOLEPRI EDOARDO 01 03 7012) 2006
MODENA NUOTOSTEPHANIUK EVGENIY 01 05 2313) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUARINI ALESSANDRO 01 10 2314) 2006
MODENA NUOTOVEGA PATRIZIO 01 14 6115) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 17 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ASD TEAM FUTURAVINCENZI TEA 00 47 211) 2006
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBENATTI CHIARA 00 48 982) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOZACCARINI ALESSIA 00 49 503) 2006
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASTELLI MARTINA 00 50 374) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI BEATRICE 00 50 705) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAPICCIOLI AGATA 00 51 786) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAMARANGONI SOFIA 00 53 767) 2006
ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI CAMILLA 00 53 988) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NORI SARA 00 54 019) 2006

ASD TEAM FUTURAKOZLOVA IANA 00 58 7710) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ZANARDI GIORGIA 01 00 0711) 2006

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMARAZZI ALICE 01 03 1212) 2006
ONDABLU ASDOLEARI MARTINA 01 03 6613) 2006
MODENA NUOTOVOSTINIC MARIJIA 01 09 0414) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 18 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFERRARI NICCOLO' 00 43 271) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERPANZANI ALESSANDRO 00 43 572) 2005
MODENA NUOTOAVANZI JACOPO 00 46 643) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MIGLIORI GIACOMO 00 47 564) 2005

NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBELLOCCHIO FEDERICO 00 48 755) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERVUOCOLO THOMAS 00 50 366) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERCAPPI MARCO 00 52 217) 2005
ONDABLU ASDMIANA FEDERICO 00 53 618) 2005
MODENA NUOTOMONTAGNANI TOMMASO 00 54 389) 2005
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POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVALLOTTI EMANUELE 00 54 4910) 2005

ASD TEAM FUTURABERGAMINI ALEX 00 57 6011) 2005
ONDABLU ASDVITI VALERIO 00 59 0312) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 19 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI NICOLE 00 43 061) 2005
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTRASFORINI MARTINA 00 44 012) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VIGNOLA GRETA 00 44 913) 2005

ONDABLU ASDFRANCHI VIRGINIA 00 44 974) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VICINI VALENTINA 00 45 265) 2005

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MANGANO ASIA 00 46 326) 2005

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVEDONI CAROLINA 00 47 287) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMAMMARELLA MARTINA 00 47 818) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

LUGLI ANNA 00 48 979) 2005

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PASINI MELISSA 00 49 6210) 2005

NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBARUFFALDI ALESSIA 00 50 4611) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENABAUTTA CECILIA 00 50 6412) 2005
ONDABLU ASDGIORDANO MARTINA 00 51 5313) 2005
ONDABLU ASDCIRIESI SARA 00 55 7314) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCUREDDA MARTILDE 01 01 2215) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 DORSO MASCHI ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 20 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MODENA NUOTORICHIUSA ANDREA 00 39 291) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

DEGLI ESPOSTI LUCA 00 41 572) 2004

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOMAZZONI SAMUELE 00 42 273) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVERATTI RICCARDO 00 43 884) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI NICOLA 00 44 665) 2004

N.C. UISP MODENATORRICELLI TOMMASO 00 45 926) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURABONI LUCA 00 46 457) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENAROSSI MATTIA 00 46 457) 2004
ONDABLU ASDMONTORSI SIMONE 00 48 489) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 21 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDZACCARIA GIORGIA 01 18 241) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOKLEMENT KLARISSA 01 18 642) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRANDI GIULIA 01 23 303) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI GIORGIA 01 29 054) 2004

ONDABLU ASDVENTURELLI ASIA 01 30 315) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPACILIO GAIA 01 30 916) 2004
ONDABLU ASDGALLINA GIORGIA 01 31 377) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAPINOTTI MATILDA 01 33 438) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CIOBANU ADA BEATRICE 01 33 629) 2004
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ASD TEAM FUTURAMENGOLI CHIARA 01 38 4310) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENACREMASCHI LINDA Squalificatonc 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 22 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

N.C. UISP MODENAPANCIROLI NICHOLAS 01 28 621) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MARCHETTI DORI ALAN 01 33 912) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO FEMMINE ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 23 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDZANNI EMMA 01 22 021) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO GIULIA 01 23 462) 2003

MODENA NUOTORISO AURORA 01 23 713) 2003
MODENA NUOTOARLETTI MATILDE 01 27 524) 2003
ONDABLU ASDGIULIANI FLORA 01 32 325) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 DORSO MASCHI ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 24 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GOZZOLI SIMONE 01 10 751) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

NATALI DAVIDE 01 15 022) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVIAPPIANI FILIPPO 01 16 613) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI MATTIA 01 19 604) 2002

ASD TEAM FUTURABREGOLI ALESSANDRO 01 20 235) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI EMANUELE 01 21 636) 2002

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI LUCA 01 22 637) 2002
N.C. UISP MODENAIACOANGELI EDOARDO 01 27 368) 2002
ONDABLU ASDVACCARI RICCARDO 01 29 039) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 25 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFONTANA VALERIA 00 28 101) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 26 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDVIVI FEDERICO 00 27 071) 2007
ONDABLU ASDMONTANARI ALBERTO 00 28 152) 2007
MODENA NUOTOMAMEI GIANMARCO 00 29 433) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

LANCELLOTTI NICOLO' 00 38 854) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BARALDI MATTEO 00 44 775) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA FEMMINE ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 27 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDCAROTA GIULIA 00 27 851) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO ELENA 00 28 332) 2007

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI GRETA 00 29 893) 2007
ONDABLU ASDCLAESSON ELLY 00 30 634) 2007
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NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBULGARELLI BENEDETTA 00 32 235) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPAMBIANCO LEILA 00 32 966) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 RANA MASCHI ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 28 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDBELLEI ALESSANDRO 00 23 381) 2006
ONDABLU ASDLEPRAI MICHELE 00 24 452) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BARANI LORENZO 00 27 083) 2006

ONDABLU ASDNICASTRO SAMUELE 00 27 744) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURACAVICCHI DANIELE 00 28 385) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PALMISANO DANIELE 00 29 076) 2006

ONDABLU ASDTINTI ANDREA 00 29 107) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURABOMBARDA SIMONE 00 30 708) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BEJEMARU PAUL 00 32 599) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 29 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MODENA NUOTOGUANDALINI MICOL 00 55 161) 2006
ONDABLU ASDFERRARI LUCIA 00 55 232) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCERCHIARI MARTINA THI

MO
00 57 013) 2006

ONDABLU ASDARGANO ANGELICA 00 58 074) 2006
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERBENATTI CHIARA 01 00 115) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAVINCENZI TEA 01 00 526) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMORABITO MICHELLE 01 00 897) 2006
N.C. UISP MODENAMEZZANOTTE LUCREZIA 01 07 488) 2006
ASD TEAM FUTURAPICCIOLI AGATA 01 10 169) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 30 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VENTURI RICCARDO 00 50 291) 2005

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGIOVANNINI MATTEO 00 56 212) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENAIACOANGELI ALESSANDRO 00 58 053) 2005
ONDABLU ASDMIANA FEDERICO 01 00 494) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENATOMEI LUCA 01 00 565) 2005
NUOTO CLUB AGUA CENTERTUTUJANU STEPHAN 01 01 886) 2005
ONDABLU ASDVITI VALERIO 01 04 697) 2005
N.C. UISP MODENAVERRI SEBASTIANO 01 09 828) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA FEMMINE ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 31 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDVINCENZI ELENA 00 50 651) 2005
ONDABLU ASDFRANCHI VIRGINIA 00 51 952) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VIGNOLA GRETA 00 52 253) 2005

N.C. UISP MODENARINALDI NICOLE MIA 00 54 764) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

LUGLI ANNA 01 00 525) 2005
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 RANA MASCHI ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 32 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOALBERINI PIETRO 00 44 601) 2004
MODENA NUOTOPIRONDI FEDERICO 00 45 782) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI LUCA 00 47 003) 2004

ONDABLU ASDPALETTI LUCA 00 47 954) 2004
MODENA NUOTOBELLEI MARCO 00 48 085) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOCAROZZI ALESSANDRO 00 48 356) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BONETTI MATTEO 00 48 687) 2004

ASD TEAM FUTURABONI LUCA 00 49 898) 2004
MODENA NUOTOASCARI ANDREA 00 51 079) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOPANCANI SAMUELE 00 55 5110) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 33 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDGALLINA GIORGIA 01 29 131) 2004
ONDABLU ASDVENTURELLI ASIA 01 29 322) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CODELUPPI ILARIA 01 36 413) 2004

MODENA NUOTOSCANDURRA FRANCESCA 01 41 624) 2004
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOPACILIO GAIA 01 41 705) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRUPPI ELENA 01 42 986) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFORNACIARI CARLOTTA 01 48 867) 2004
ONDABLU ASDMONTANARI MARTA 01 50 218) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAMENGOLI CHIARA 01 55 149) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 34 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOBOZZULINI LUCA 01 32 161) 2003
ONDABLU ASDMASPER EMANUELE 01 33 752) 2003
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGALLUCCI GIANLUCA 01 35 453) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

SALVAGNI ELLIOT 01 37 504) 2003

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOREGNANI ALESSANDRO 01 39 475) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI ANDREA 01 39 686) 2003

N.C. UISP MODENAPANCIROLI NICHOLAS 01 39 707) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CAVARA ALBERTO 01 39 808) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA FEMMINE ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 35 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDLAZZARETTI GIORGIA 01 28 781) 2003
MODENA NUOTOSTUPAZZONI GIULIA 01 32 502) 2003
ONDABLU ASDFERRI ELENA 01 35 713) 2003
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COLOMBO GIULIA 01 36 454) 2003

MODENA NUOTOD'ANTONIO ZOE 01 37 055) 2003
ONDABLU ASDCLAESSON EMMY 01 51 756) 2003
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 RANA MASCHI ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 36 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI JACOPO 01 22 061) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI SIMONE 01 23 432) 2002

ONDABLU ASDALARICI THOMAS 01 24 393) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO MATTIA 01 24 634) 2002

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

AGRESTI EMANUELE 01 26 955) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUIDETTI PIETRO 01 29 576) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI MATTIA 01 31 597) 2002

ASD TEAM FUTURABORSARI EDOARDO 01 31 698) 2002

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 37 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFONTANA VALERIA 00 27 571) 2008
ASD TEAM FUTURAMARANGONI GILDA 00 45 952) 2008
ASD TEAM FUTURABREGOLI ALICE 00 55 383) 2008

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C1
Pos.

GARA 38 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFAGNINI DENIS 00 23 471) 2007
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

COTIGNOLI ALESSANDRO 00 25 912) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

QUILETTI RICCARDO 00 27 273) 2007

ASD TEAM FUTURAMOLINARI LUCA 00 31 004) 2008
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMACCHI FEDERICO 00 32 055) 2007
ASD TEAM FUTURARONCATI VALERIO 00 40 026) 2007
ASD TEAM FUTURABORSARI RICCARDO 00 46 077) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 39 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI CATERINA 00 21 401) 2007

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

MONTANARI CHIARA 00 23 632) 2007

NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOTONI GIULIA 00 25 453) 2007
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOFULGENZI GRETA 00 28 854) 2007

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

25 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - C2
Pos.

GARA 40 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDBARALDI CARLO ALBERTO 00 18 341) 2006
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO RICCARDO 00 20 592) 2006

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BEDESCHI FLAVIO 00 24 563) 2006

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BEJEMARU PAUL 00 30 484) 2006

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ROLI ANDREA 00 35 085) 2006
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 41 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFERRARI LUCIA 00 51 161) 2006
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOZACCARINI ALESSIA 00 52 112) 2006
ONDABLU ASDARGANO ANGELICA 00 53 303) 2006
N.C. UISP MODENAMEZZANOTTE MATILDE 00 57 754) 2006

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B1
Pos.

GARA 42 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLODALLARI ANDREA 00 40 071) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOGOLDONI TOMMASO 00 42 192) 2005
MODENA NUOTOSALVIOLI MATTEO 01 02 463) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 43 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GIROTTI ERICA 00 42 641) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI NICOLE 00 43 822) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

VICINI VALENTINA 00 47 043) 2005

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTRASFORINI MARTINA 00 48 804) 2005
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLORASPONI MARTINA 00 50 075) 2005
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOMAMMARELLA MARTINA 00 50 596) 2005
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

PASINI MELISSA 00 51 417) 2005

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

50 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - B2
Pos.

GARA 44 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOVALENTINI TOMMASO 00 37 101) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENARICCARDI DAVIDE 00 41 072) 2004
ASD TEAM FUTURAREBECCHI RICCARDO 00 41 713) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TOSI LUCA 00 42 014) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI NICOLA 00 42 645) 2004

ONDABLU ASDPALETTI LUCA 00 43 526) 2004
N.C. UISP MODENASMERIERI PIETRO 00 44 727) 2004
NUOTO CLUB SASSUOLOCASOLARI RICCARDO 00 46 568) 2004
MODENA NUOTOSHAW ALESSANDRO 00 48 019) 2004

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 45 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDFONTANA CHIARA 01 19 381) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CODELUPPI ILARIA 01 26 872) 2004

POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

GRANDI GIULIA 01 28 203) 2004

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGIBELLINI ISABELLA 01 34 864) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

ODORICI ELISA 01 35 865) 2004

N.C. UISP MODENAORLANDI CAMILLA 01 42 716) 2004
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

BEDESCHI CHIARA 01 50 107) 2004

N.C. UISP MODENATRALLI LAURA 02 04 228) 2004
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----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A1
Pos.

GARA 46 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

N.C. UISP MODENABRUNI ALESSANDRO 01 38 551) 2003
ASD TEAM FUTURABARUFFALDI MICHAEL Squalificatonc 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA FEMMINE ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 47 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

MODENA NUOTOBOZZALI CHIARA 01 19 921) 2003
ONDABLU ASDZANNI EMMA 01 19 962) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOSFONDRINI ANDREA 01 22 873) 2003
POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOTONIOLO ALICE 01 26 184) 2003
ONDABLU ASDMAGNANTE MADDALENA 01 36 675) 2003

----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
TempoSocietàAnnoAtleta P.Soc.

100 FARFALLA MASCHI ES. - A2
Pos.

GARA 48 / TURNO 1
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ONDABLU ASDBOTTI RICCARDO 01 08 931) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

CANTELMO MATTIA 01 13 842) 2002

POLISPORTIVA MARANELLOGUIDETTI PIETRO 01 19 583) 2002
POLIVALENTE OLIMPIA 
VIGNOLA

TRENTI LUCA 01 26 004) 2002
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